Bid Opening Date: 4/18/2019
Project Number: F-LC35(242)

Unofficial Bid Results

Region: REGION 2
County: SALT LAKE

Project Name: Cnty:FA-2102; MP 2.34 - 3.02 & Vine Street; 900 East to 1300 East

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Received

4/18/2019 14:07:46
4/18/2019 14:07:45
4/18/2019 14:07:44
4/18/2019 14:07:45
4/18/2019 14:07:45

Total Bid

Bid Total Bid Total Award
"P" Section + "T" Section = Consideration

3,003,827.20 259,050.00 3,262,877.20
$0.00
$1.95
$9.25
$0.00
$7.95

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on
"P" Totals

$3,304,209.92
X

X X X X

Declared
Non-Responsive

Comments:

* Sections: 'P' = Price. 'T' = Time

Price + Time + Quality



Rank/Score/Adj Amt



