Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 4/18/2019

Region: REGION 2

Project Number: F-LC35(242)

County: SALT LAKE

Project Name: Cnty:FA-2102; MP 2.34 - 3.02 & Vine Street; 900 East to 1300 East

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive	Price + Time + Quality
Engineer's Estimate:		3,003,827.20	259,050.00	3,262,877.20	\$3,304,209.92		
	4/18/2019 14:07:46			\$0.00	X		
	4/18/2019 14:07:45			\$1.95	X		
	4/18/2019 14:07:44			\$9.25	X		
	4/18/2019 14:07:45			\$0.00	X		
	4/18/2019 14:07:45			\$7.95	X		

Rank/Score/Adj Amt